31. IHARI-JUOKSU 6.8.2021 - TULOKSET

Miehet 5 km
1. Tarmo Lehto
2. Kari Lehtonen

3. Jukka Huhtala

Naiset 3,8 km

Enni Lehto
Sanni Lehto
Sonja Lehto
Kerttu Huhtala
Nina Ahonen
Sari Huhtala
Satu Tauranen

NoukwnNpR

Nuoret 1,3 km

1. Oliver Lindstrom
2. Mauno Ahonen
3. Linnea Lehto
Lapset 200 m

1. Martta Ahonen

23.42
30.30
41.42

19.33
21.49
22.29
24.02
27.21
29.48
37.23

5.33
5.34
9.15

1.14

(5 km)



